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                                                                                 Town of Coventry
                                                                     Monthly Expenditure Summary by Function
 
                                                       Fiscal Year: 2026 to 2026 for Dates from 01-Jul-2025 to 31-Jan-2026
 
========================================================================== ================== ================== ================== ================== ================== ========
Account and Description                                                       Appropriation    Appropriation Adj    Encumbrances        Expenditures    Remaining Balance  % Used
========================================================================== ================== ================== ================== ================== ================== ========
                                                                               31,457,874.00                .00          12,279.76      13,089,479.35      18,356,114.89    41.65
      GENERAL ADMINISTRATION                                                    2,248,207.00                .00         165,719.71       1,401,852.42         680,634.87    69.73
      PUBLIC SAFETY                                                             3,389,032.00                .00         128,009.61       1,868,355.45       1,392,666.94    58.91
      PUBLIC WORKS                                                              2,806,572.00                .00         417,667.96       1,644,966.42         743,937.62    73.49
      HUMAN SERVICES                                                              356,276.00                .00          10,258.16         209,661.62         136,356.22    61.73
      CIVIC & CULTURAL                                                            761,999.00                .00             551.21         364,346.30         397,101.49    47.89
      SUNDRY                                                                    3,031,690.00          21,600.00         107,838.78         794,340.13       2,151,111.09    29.55
 
                                                                           ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ --------
*** Grand Total ***                                                            44,051,650.00          21,600.00         842,325.19      19,373,001.69      23,857,923.12    45.87
                                                                           ================== ================== ================== ================== ================== ========
 
 
====== Selection Legend ======
 
 Account Type: E
 FY: 2026 to 2026
 Trx. Date: 01-Jul-2025 to 31-Jan-2026
 Department: 0000 to 8303
 From Fund: 110 to 110
 Account Sub Type: CP
 Department Group:


